
X::j 
N ,  
ON 
-IS a, 88 0� 
�:ii 0

(/l ... . 

s 
� 

vi 
-i 

a, 
0 

X036011·001 

GM24100·101 
l-Pl-15{50 

XZ3600!·001 
1, 

jGM20010·674 
6-NSxlD 

� 

NCI0030·427 

D D �'t 

I. 100 

"· .e 

= = 7 
I 

\ I "'- -- / 

b 

GM20010-224 
8· HSx10 

036002·003 
11· 

XZ36011-002 
1· 

GM20010-239 
8·H6�2 

XZ36011-003 
1· 

1GK03020·034 
5-M!ixlO 
GK0304 l-002 
5-MS 
GK03042-002 
S·MS 
GM20010·239 
6·N6x12 

XZ36013·00J 

GM20010·674 
_6'._M5xl0 

XZ360!3·002 

GM20010·674 
.!±'SxlO 

VIEW A 

GE10402-5!3 
J.:t4SS8·028 

GK0J020·024 
=,� -,w 

BF36580·003 
1· 

SECT. C·C 
S• I: 2 

GM24000-113 
2:·A:.!ll!:l,L_ 

GK03041-023 
·-�! 

BF36022-004 

A 

l) 
DEJ 

lll...ID£1.1.Typil 

'eii 

<S>- 1136011-000 1/2 
( •khlf••••"S-11•11,111 .. 1111nun ..:1 ""'' 



x=1 
N ,  
�N 
0� 
-.Jo 0� ' .,,  ,.. . O

v, .... 
.:;:! 
� 

°' 
,--

SECT. D ·D 

GK03042·000 
2·HJ 
GK03020·006 
2·Nlll20 
GE15600·911 
-If.:A 

XD36004-006A 

XDJ6004·004 

8F36005·004A 

GH205◄0·034 
2:!i 

XD36011-003 

GM21211·168 
6-M& 
GH21210·602 
6·H6 
GH205◄0·051 
6•Mh:l6 

DETAIL E 

5=1:5 

' 

\ 

., ,, CJ 

n -2,00 

1136111·000 n 
I --•••fMl"ffl'l-111/K,11 ... OIN" 



SAFETY COVER (8') 
U36011-:-:000 ___ _ (MAKER) --- ------ -
PART Nn PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSION 
BF36005-004A PLATE UR

. 
RUBBER 

BF36022-004 -BRACKET -SPHC WF 
BF36580-003 PLATE SS400 
GE10402-513 LIMIT SWITCH .... - - ------ .. (IDEC) HS5B-02B -GE10402-571 LIMIT SWITCH - (IDEC) _HS9Z-A51A -- - - - -
GE15600-051 -PHO

°
TO SWITCH - (YAMAT AKE) _ ___ ___

_ (YAMAT AKE) HP1 00-P2-L05 
__ G_Ef56-00-911 REFLECTOR (YAMATAKE) - ··FI-RRi6 ... - --- -----------
GK03018-001·--·RoUND HEAD- -MACH- I NE SCREW- (+l (JIS STD) -- -M3°X8 

-
---- ----------· 

GK0302O.:.0o6 --HEX. ... SOCKET HEAri-- CAP SCREW -- (KKT�-= �M3X20 _-_ 
- - -- ---

GK0°3"020-024 --.HEX. ·sotKET HEAD CAP--SCREVf ____ . (KKT) M4X40 --
-- ---

· cK03020-034 ___ H�_x. s6cR�IJi�Ao. _ _cAP sc&Ew (Ki<Tl -
-

·MsXf□--- ·-----
tKb3020--=-118 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (KKT) _ _ ;M4X12 - --- - --
GK03020-134 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW - (KKT) M5X12 ---.GK0304( - .:ooo ____ PLA IN WASHER - ··· ---· · (JIS STD)-M3 
GK03041-002 PLAIN -WASHE°R- -(JIS STD) M5 

_ _ __ ___ 
_ 

·cko3b4·1.::.003--PLA IN WASHER (JTS°"STDl - -M6 -
'ffo30·41-022 -PLATN WASlfER ____ __ . 

(SANKbJ ___ }i,5 --------
-GK03o4·1-023 --PLAIN WASHER ___ ___ · (SANKO) M6 
·tK0304f-00!j --IPR I NG WASHER __ . UIS STD) M3 ------------' 
·cK03642.:.001 - -SPRIN

G
WAIHER -------

(J IS stor-·Mf" 
·cK030-42-O0i- ·sPRING- WASHER -·O1s STD) - M5 ------- --� 
. GK030t

f
2-003·· -- · sPR I NG -WASHER (JTs STD) M6 

GK0304f-20-3 - .HEX. NUT (JI S STD) -.M6XfTil 
GK03071-017 HING(- (TAKI GEN) - ·='-s--2-02�-�5 

__ __ __ __, 
GKof09-2=-:ooo-f c. HEAD MACHrNE SCREW (JI S-°S"tD) - .M3X6 
GM20003-674 ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREW - (SANKO) .M5X10 -------- ___, 
GM20010-224 ROUND HEAD MACH I NE SCREW __ (SANKO) .M5X0. 8X1 □-
·cM20010-23f-R00ND HEADMACHfNE -SCR°EW ·-(S°ANKOl- )J6X12 

____ __ __, 
-GM20010-67 4--ROUND HEAD MACH I NE- SCREW (JI S STD) :°Msxo. 8X10 
GM20540-034 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (JIS STD) M5X10 -----� 
'"cM2054o'-051 --HE:C SOCKET.litAD-CAP SCREW" -·· (J issro)-)A6X16 
GM21210-601 - PLAIN WASHER ____ __ · (SANKO) -M5 ------- -. 
GM21210...:602 - .F>LAIN WASHER _____ (SANKOf--M6 
GM2121i-ffi -·SPRING WASHER ___ __ _ (JIS STD)_

M_5 ___ ____ _ 
·cM2f211-168. - ·sPRTNGWASHER ------

(J IS STD) --M6 
-GM24·ooo= 1 ,-r· - . KNOB-FASTENER --

-(fAK I GEN) - 'f-1rrr=13 -----
GM24lb-o-=1 of-- "NAME PLATE------ --

. (Jeer·- ·- ·rt-·1K(50X50) ------
GM635·; f-056 -HiLF UN I 0-N -- .. [sfut) "kQH12-04 (PT1 /2r--

1 ( 

GM64101-210 TUBE (POLYURETHANE) (SMC) TUi208BU ___
____ _ -

-m�To"0-30-0°31 -·NAMEPLATE -- - - _ _ ACRYLIC --· ----- --7 
NC10030-427- -NAM(-PIAf[" (22. 5) ---

),CRYiic -- ··-sAi=E"tY GUARD INTER .. - .· -
NR36002·-=-M8B ____ COVER . - --·-· --· -··· 

--- . SPCC_
_

____ .. ---
-� 

XD36002-003 COVER__ _ _____ SPCC 
XD36004-004- .PLATE _ ___ SUS304 - -- -----
XD36004...:·oo5 -·BRACKET 

--- -- - -- -- ·sf5cc-- --- --
-
-
-- --

XD36004-006A BRACKET -
-

- ·spec ------ -- -------·· -- - --
·xD3601 i�001 - - ·covER - - - -- · - - -- -·- ·spc(- - ------- · ------ - - - · - --- · 
xo36011-01f2 ---···01U>AN 

------ · - ---
·spec -- · -- --- -· - -

-XD3°6
0
11-003"- . SHUTE--__ -

-
·- --- - --·sPCC ----- .. ---·----

XZ3600T--001 ·- · coVER - --- - ···---SPCC
°"--·· -- -·-·- -· - ---- ----· ·--

. 
XZ360-02:.:0o4 BRACKET -- -- - - --- -- - -- ·spi-f( - --- WF . - ----- - - - -. 
·xz35002=-005 BRACKET �- - ·- ·---- -- . SPC( ----- ·wF ·-· -- -
xz35011-001 · covER ·srtc·· ·- - - · · · -
XZ36011-002 COVER ------ ·spec·-------· 
XZ36011-003 COVER SPCC 
XZ36011-004 PLATE ·pvc 
XZ36013-001 COVER ·spec 
xz35013-002 ·covER · spec 

TT-2600 (F. S. Oi-T/31i) PARTS LIST 
XZ04070-101 62 



�� 
i� Oo '-'o 0� 
' ,, ...... 0

(/) ...... 

� 
� 

C 
(fl 
-i 

a, 
w 

XD36-0!3·001 
1· 

GH2410(M01 
1-PL·!S(SO] 

� 

• • 

"----
--7 

/ 

NCI0030·427 

XZ36002·003A 
l· 

XZ36006·004 
l· 
GK03041·023 
10-MG 
GK03042·003 
1O·M6 
GK03047·203 
10-H6 

XZ36002·002 
1· 

IGK03020-034 
l-HSXIO 

1����1-002 

IGK03042·002 � IGM20010-239 
S-N6X 

XD36022·001 
I· 
GM20010•674 
f.•M!iXl 

XZ36-003·001 
l· 
GM20010·674 
"'·!il!l2 

X236002·001 

SECT. A·A 

r 
I 

I 
I 

I 
I 

I 
I 

I 
I 

I 
I 

I 
I 

:□ EJ 
I 
I 

I 
A 

GE1�02-513 
l-llSSB·02B 

Bf36580·003 
I• 

SECT. O·O 
s- 1 : 2 

SECT. C·C 
S= 1: 2 

f-..... GM24OOO·113 
.. ,2 :� 

GK03041·023 
2·M6 __ _ 

8f36022·004 
1· 

GM20003-674 
2-MSXIO 

,,,.,------
-

CJ 

n-mo I F ;.� e··t.-•"t1 
SAFETYCOYU 

lZli002-0008 1/2 
I thh-•••8 ... tot1•11MM1•UMUt - ,,..,, 



�� 
�� Oo '-'o 0� 
' ,, ,_._ 0

(/l ,_._ 
9. 

� 
l,J 

s 
� 
;o 

vi 
C: 
(/l 
-j 

O'I 
+> 

XZ36004-002 
I· 

XZ36002·002 
_!_-__ _ 
GK03020·034 
1� 
GK03041-002 
1:!ft.YI __ 
GK03042·002 
2•MS SW 

SECT. 8-B 

GM24018·121 
l-UTSM4HS·210-50-F190-G30NS 

SECT. F-F 
S• I : S 

X036013-003 
I· 
GM21211·168 
6 ·M6 
GM21210·602 
6-MG 
GM20540·051 
6-M6Xl6 

XZ36004·00J 
1-

GM63511-056 
l·KQH12·04(PT1/2 

GM64101·210 
TU12088U -

--

GK03018-00I 
2-M3X8 
GK03041-ooo 
2-MJ 

GE15600-051 
1-HP100-P2-L0S 

--- y 

I 

: I 

__________ ./ 
DETAIL E 
5.., 1:5 

\ 
' 

•1 tf ltlHMI 
.E..'.1-
¢, 

C) 

XZ36002-0008 2/2 
t .,.,,.,,,1. .. g ... 1,uu11oft•UKH1 ltt ...... 



( 

SAFETY COVER (10') 
XZ3�_002-000�_ _ ___ ______ ______ _ _____ ___ _  -·�---- ·tM.AKER) . . :� PART No. PART NAME MATER I AL DI MENS I ON -�·.,._·:.· · . BF36022-004 BRACKET SPHC WF ·-�..:;"'¥. 
BF36580-003 PLATE SS400 

v� 
GE10402-571 LIMIT SWITCH (IDEC) _HS9Z-A51A 
GE15600-051 PHOTO SWITCH (YAMATAKE) (YAMATAKE) HP100-P2-L05 
GE15600.:.911 REFLECTOR (YAMATAKE) FE-RR16_· � .. _. GK03018-001 ROUND HEAD MACH I NE SCREW (+) (JI S. STD) M3X8 - ---- - ··-•-
Gk03020-006 HEX. SOCKET HEfD CAP SCR.EW- · · ··- .. (KKTl --··- -M3Xib ·- ----· - - . .  -
.. GK0°3"020-024 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (KKT) M4X40 ---
GK03020-034 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (KKT) M5X10 ---·- --···-· 
GK03020-118 - .HEX. SOCKE

°
T

° 
HE.Ab-0§ SCREW

° --·- (kkTl -- -·- .M4X12
°··-- -- - -- ·- - --- -

­

GK03020-134 - .HEX. SOCKET H°(AD. CAP--·sc°REYi -- -· (KKT) ---·Msxff--·---- -- - -- -- -·--
·cITTi3d.fi=-ooo -.PLAIN WASHER --· (JIS fTDf- )113···- - --- ----
GK03041-002 -- ·PLATN - WASH°E°R . (J is STD)· ·- 'M5 
.GK03041:::022 PLAIN WASHER ______ (SANKO) ... -·Ms _

______ _ 

GK03041-023 PLAIN WASHER ______ -(SANKOi --M6 
GK03042-00f- ·s·PR iNG ·wAS°FfE

°R ' ·-uTf- ST.Di --M3 - ----- ----
. GK03042:.:.001 - · ·sPR I NG WASH{R (JI S STD) M4 
GK03042-002 -·sPR I NG WASHER _ _____ (j IS STD) M5 

_______ 
_ 

-GK03042_:003 - . SPRING WASHER · ______ -(JI S STD) .M6 
·c°R0304i-2b3 - . HEX: NUT _ ____ __ (J IS .°Sfof-·-M6Xr(1 l 
·oowIT=mo/ - .HINGE.. . -- (TAKTGENf·- ·B..:2of-5 - ------ -' 
GK03092-000. - · ·F. C�-- HEAD . MACHINE SCREW __ (J IS°'STDf- .M3X6- ··- ---- --; 
GM20003-674 .ROUND- ·FirA7

f
MACHINE SCREW __ -· (SANKO)-- .M5X10 - ---- ---- ' 

GM20010-224 �.ROUNDHEAD.MACH I NE° SCREW 
-- (SANKO) ·Msxo. 8X10 

GM20010-239 - . ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREW __ · (SANKO-) -.M6X12 ------
. oofoTIF674 - " °R'OUND .HEAD MACH I NE SCREW . U 1·s-si'oY -

0

M5xo: 8XYO 
GM20S40-034 - "f

f
EX:- SOCKE'r' HEAD CAP SCREW --· (Jfs STD) 'Msxfo . '--'----- -- -

GM20S40-0Sf- ·1-itx.··s·ornEt· HEAD CAP SCREW --· UIS STD) 'M6.H6 
-GM20S40-1SO __

_ 
·1-1Ex.· ·soci<EY HEAD ·cAP SCREW --· (JTS STD) - .M6X12 ---------' 

GM21211F·60f - ·rLArN WA·s·HER --· (SANKOi-- ·Ms-·· 
,-G�fifffb-6-of·- "P°LAIN -WASHER ____ __ · ·(sANKbT-.M6

c.__ ____ _ 
·cM21211°=167·--·srRI.NG WASHER ____ __ .. (JISSTD) ·- ·Ms-

-� 
.GM21211-168 .KPRING WASHER ______ (JIS STDi - .M6-
.fM2400o-Tf3- -KNOBF-ASTENEf. - Cr AK I GENf -- -A-=, 176-=iT 
GM2401 iF-121 -URETHANE-- .(MfSUMlf - ·uTSM4HS-210-50-F190-G30NS � 
GM241 00.:.foT-- NAMCPLATE- -------- (JGC) --··pc-1slso 'xsof·- ·  ·--·  - -
GM63511-G°56 ____ HALF. UN I bf __ ___ - (S.MCl. ---KQH1·2-04 (PT1/2l 
· -GM64TTf1.:.21 o· ·-t□BE (POl YURETHAN.El ___ .. (SMC) TU1208BU 

-- ·-
. 

NC10030::.:-427 - .NAME PLATE (2i 5) --- - ·AcRYLIC
--· .sAFETY GUARD INTER ...• --

-XD36004-00S - .BRACKET.··- - --·spec -- - -· . ---- __ ., · ·
---

XD36004=ooi- ··sRACi<E'f ' -SPCC 
XD36012-003 COVER____ spec· 
XD36013-001 COVER __ ________ SPCC - ---- -- - --

·xD36013-003·-·cHUTE__ __ ___ SPcc· --
XD36013-004-·-p[AfE __ -so-s3o4 -- ---
xo3·60·,-3-oos . COVER . SPCC --- - --- - --· - -- - - · - -
XD36022--b-o·1 COVER ·- ... - ------ . SPCC -· -· 

-- -· ·-· -
-

. .... - - - -·. 
------ ----- -

XZ36002-001 COVER __________________ SPCC ---
···-·

-
·- ____ _____ _ XZ36002-002 COVER___ SPCC 

XZ36002-003A - COVER - - SPCC --- -��-
-�� = _ -···-·--- .. 

XZ36002-004 BRACKET SPHC WF 
XZ36002-005 _ _ B,RACKET --- --- - --- ·- - --- - -· - -·

·
srcc - -- ·wF 

Xi36003-001 COVER 
. . . _. . 

_ SPCC 
XZ36004-001 OIL PAN SPCC 
XZ36004-002 COVER _SPCC 
XZ36006-004 PLATE PVC 

TT-2600 (F.S. Oi-T/31i) PARTS LIST 
XZ04070·101 65 



X =1 
N ,  
ON 
... a, Oo 
" 0  

971 ...... O
Vl ...... 
9. 

a, 
a, 

• 

\] 

� 

L SIDE 
� 

� 

�7 

0 _· � 

L■ L■ R■ 

0 

.AL-



TT-2600 (F.S. Oi·T/3li) PARTS LIST 
XZ04070-101 

��������������� B 

Do 
8 

0 

67 



COOLANT PIPING 
__ XQ_5_300_7-::0QOA __ 

(MAKER) 
- - - ---- ----- --- - - ---- -

PART N� PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSION 
GK00261-004 TUBE (BANDY) (LUBCON) ¢ 10 
GK03020-067 HEI SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW -(KKTI M8X16 
GK03020-068 HEI SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW . (KKTI _ M8X20 
GK03041-004 PLAIN WASHER - (JIS . STD) M8 
GK03042-004 .SPRING WASHER (JIS STD) M8 
GK03210-004 . ELBOW JO I NT - - -- -- - -- -- . ( I HARA) . --. SSTL3/ 4 (PT3/ 4, 90' ) - -- - -- -
. GK05729-j°34 - SWTNG VALVE _____ _ __ --- (KI-TZ) - ---0-3/4- - -- -- -- - --
GK05729-348 BALL -VALVE ___ .. (KITZ) ·400;-pt1}2 · -
.GM61 001-501 COOLANT PUMP ---

(GRUNDFOS-l --MTH2:...60/5A-w-r-
GM610(f1-502 - -- -· co-6LAfiT_ _PU1fP ... -- --

--- - - --· (GRUNDFOS) - .MTH2-=-60/3A.
:.\\,=A· - -- -- - -

GM61006.::o,T -- · coOLANT PUMP __ ____ - -- - (HANSUNG) - · Hcp.:.25 0F .. - - ------ - - --
GM63.000-024 P I PE FITTING ___ (NITTA) 010-8-8 -- - -----
.GM63000-0qQ PIPE. FITT iNG - (NITTA) 090-8-8 
GM63000-031 PIPE FITTING (NITTA) 090-12-=-:-1

-,-
2 

_____ _ 
_ GM6300 1=-303 ___ PIPE FITTING.__ __ ___ (SHIM I ZU S SR-33L-12 (PF1/2XPTl/2

l 

GM63150-024 ELBOW _____ · 1JIS STD)- ·- · ur 125i<Gf -- -- - --- - --. GM63150-025 ELBOW ____ __ __ _ (J IS STD) 3/4 (25KG) 
. GM6Jf50-205 - -so·cKET ---- --- (JI S STD) 3/ 4 (25KG) -

__ __ _ ____; 
GM63l50-284 BUSH !  NG . __ _____ (J IS STD) 1 /2X3/8 (25KG) 

__J GM63150-334 T-JOINT ______ __ (JIS STD) 1/2(25KG) - --- I 
GM63150-354 -NIPPLE _____ _ __ _  (JIS STD) 1/2 (25KG) - '"" 
GM63150-355 NIPPLE ____ ___ (JIS _ _ STDl _ .

3(4 12..�KG) -GM63151-045 ____ BARRE
L
N I PPLE (JIS STD) 3/4(25KGl -----, 

GM63152-307 - PIPE FITTING __ __ ___ (IHARA) KC10-PT3/8-B 
NC20323-116 HOSE : (YOKOHAMA) L35-12 ( 1800Ll -
NC°2"0323:...

-ffr- -HOSE __ __ ___ -(YOKOHAMA! - . L35-12 ( 1900U 
__

_ ____J 

-NCi0323-T30--.HOSE , (YOKOHAMA) L35-12 ( 2500Ll 
NC20324-130 HOSE =------ -

-
- (YOKOHAMA) L35-19 ( 2500[)----� 

XD53008-001 - BRACKET SPCC .. - - -
:XD53009-00r-1PLATE SPCC __ _L...._ _ __________ 1 

TT-2600 (F.S. 0i-T/3li) PARTS LIST 
XZ04070-101 6 8  



X ::j  
N ,  

� "' 

� g  0� 
� :-n  
0 Ul ... .  

Q 

.:;i 
� 
� 
� 

(jl 

\() 

0 

� 

SECT.A·A 
(S•l:2) 

0 

0 

--- ii 

�!?l,&41-2os ij 
��?lx��e-753 / 

GM20010·182 
.ZX)•HlX0.5XIO 

:� , �i/H
.1,020-006 

� ", .GM21211·163 • T' '\,.2XHO 
\°\. \GM21211·098 

,,, ��·::000-011 
',l·AC-1025•7 

GM24000-802 
.l·A·U·2 

GM20010·673 J•MSXO.&XS 
./ GM21020·010 

./ J.l,45X0.I 
/ GM2l210·601 

J•MS 

� GH20011-100 '-. -... 2X6-MSXIO 
'-., GK03071•011 

,2-a.201-J 

· , GM20011-100 

'- ,  �:�
x

;71•011 
... _ 1·&-201·) 

17-:,· 
! 

· :  
0 I 

j .It 1? 
lie 
;I.Wm 
� 

ni 
�( 
-rn 

. I 
X03S004-003 
1· .• 

/ ,  
GM20540·1SO/

/ 

4X4•M6XU 
�x�-��210-602: 

GM21211-168I 
4X4•M6 
GM24004·082 
4•K.•IOOH!Ki•SO-l'H 

XOJSOOl-004 1 ·•· ' I  I 
�-035001·008 

1/ X035001•007 
I• • 

GH60100·004 
. l·Kt.A·lOOA{MiOXb_SJ 
GM63152·226 

. l •SPAH·OOO)·S4 SC{ 1 J 

� 

····-------·-·h 11 hr 
1.,. --· 

� 

0 

b. -- �r� r-· 
••t ., ., *l 

1f 
,:-· 

_ 1 1 1 � l �I 
I I ·. 

J'.]1 I L o  ·3·f#. ::::o. 

'l 

I I I ,:,: •• ... :.��� •. 
• .. ," Noll NII j

11
,. .. � 

<o> TAKISAWA ,. 

XD3S00S·OOI 
I· 
XD35003·002 2· 

�-035001-004 

XOS3008-001 
I· 
XD35001•007 
I· 
XD35001·008 
I· 

XD35004·004 
I· 

GM20540·034 
l·HSXIO 
GM21211·167 l·HS 
GM21210·601 l•MS 

GM20010·673 l·HSXO.IXI 
GM24002·083 2·C·JO-�K.·J4·EP-UL·GRAY 
GM20540·035 
2· 
GM21210-601 ,. 
GM212l1·167 ,. 

, X035004·002 
. I· 
X035004 ·001 
, . 

1i 
11- 1 500  

II g 
Oi l PAlt 

II 0 
XOJSOO.t-000 

� 
I 

/ 

Ill 
, . .., ......... "" ..... Iii.,. __ ,,_ .. 



OIL PAN 
XQ350Q4_-=-ooo ---- - --- - --(MAKER) 

_____ _
_

_ __
_ _ 

PART No. PART NAME MATER I AL DIMENSION 
GK03038-753 HE! HEAD BOLT (KKTI M16X55 
GK03047-208 .HEX. NUT . . (JI S STD) Ml  6X2 ( 1 )  
GK03071-011 H I NGE (TAKIGEN) B-201-3 
GM20010-182 ROUND HEAD MACH I NE SCREW . (SANKO) . M3XO. 5X10 
GM20010-673 ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREW . (J I S  STD) M5XO. BXB 
GM20011...:1bo - - · r  C HEAD �AcA· f �E SCWEW . - . (JIS STm M5X10 
GM20540-034- -=- : H�X . .  SOC_KJJ _HEAD-t

.
M�_ jCREW (JI S STD) M5X10 - - - - --- -- - ... ---- -

GM20540-035 HE! SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (JIS STm M5X16 -
GM205�0-15_0 __ ___ _ HEX. SOCKEfHEA D CAP SCREW - (JI S STD) M6X12 --- -- --
GM21020-006 HEX. NUT --- . - - - IJ (S--STD) -- .Mf(lf . -- - --
.. GM210i0-010 --- -HEX. NUf _ _ ____ __ _____ - ----·· (JI S STbf- )v15XO. 8 l1i - - - --- - -- - ----
GMil 21 □--=Io 1 --·-PLAIN WASHtf--

-- --- ----- (SANKO) - )A5 - ------ -
-

GM2121o=soi - " hATW WAS-HER ___ __ _ ··1sANKor · ·- ... M6 
·c·M2121 ·1- 0 98- -WASHER - - - -- IJ 1 s  STD)°'-- -M�3-------
GM2127 f-163· -·sPLINGWASHER_ ___ __ IJIS -STD) M3 
0

GM°ii 2rr:--,s, ---S-PRING.WASHER --- (]Ts STD) - ·Ms --- ------
GMi f 2i Ff68 SPRING WASHER (JI S STD) - · ·Ms 
. GM2400lf--077 - STOPPER PLATE ____ _ __ -(TAK I GEN) --;..t=i 025-1 
'GM24000...:802 - L I  FT HANDLE-· . (TAKI GENf - -A=ss __ -=-_2 _ _ _________ ____; 

.GM240 0-2-013 _ R.UBBER LEG __ __ _ __ · ITAKI GENf - ·c=-30=-Rk.::.34·...:EP-UL .::.GRAY - -----: 
·-GM24004-082- . CASTER . . (TAKIGENf - .K=fOOHBG-sl.::.PH - -
-G�fsof oo-oo�f- . 0 I C  GAUGE (i<YOWA)-- "KlA=ffOA TMfdX1. -5) 
GM631 s2=-226--TAPEi

f 
PLUG ( I H-ARAf-· sPA08-Cfo OJ-S45C Tfl -· 

·xD3500f-004 PLATE ------ SPfC · -- --- -- - - - - - -- -
YD35001...:ooi -FI LTER. -- - -- SPCC 
YD35001-008 FILTER --- ·wee 
1

0
Jsoo3·-002 -- --CHIP PAN __ ____ _ SPCC -------- - ----1 

°X" ""D3500ii=-001 O I L  PAN . SPCC 
XD35004-002  COVEI ___ _____ SPCC --+-----------1 

·xD35004-003 --COVER - ---- -- ·~spcC 
"Xb35 ... 004-004 -- -COVER __ ____ _ -- · srcc~ ----'------
°XD35005-001 - PCArr : s~pcc 
.XD53008:-Q_Q l_  _ _ _ ijRACKET . SP;:-;;_Cc::

c
-C---t-----------� 

TT-2600 (F.S. Oi-T/3li) PARTS LIST 
XZ04070-101 7 0  

( 



�� 
� ta;  Oo -..Jo 0� 
' "Tl .... .  0

(/) .... .  
Q •' 
.:;:! 
� 
� 
;o 

uJ 
r 
vi 
-l 

cl ---J 
f-' 

,-.., 

I I  
+ 

��
-

� 
0 - . O 

V I EW B 

-�� 
���� ��.t� 

----:l_ 0 
r-=-� 

'� -+-- 0 � 

,\:: _J -r------= � � -== =- =  

f@ 

�-��™ 

'50-49.Q�Q!_ 
GK03�0-:Qli.ll I� - --

���Q.4._!=l!.QL 
��;.l!.4� 
•�,i1�m.1-� 
11�3�.�v� 
-�Pm9.:.!!ll.._ 
�J3nl!::l!ZJL. 
-�fll.!i�5..L___ 
�1�:m,.t,l!.!l-

7��.3f P-l!=RL 
��SP�, 
-�\l�,..1.ZL 
���-..!l.!L. 

�-��l-7.::Q!!L. 

[
GK0_32l�QL •-rPT'III> 
i��221i.:..QQL 

���½.L 
��t .. iew--
�-��L 
�&�f �.Q=RL 

-���p�� 
��,W-223 . 
GM_B30_01-223 
,.....,.1-tlblf>--

��3jlp0-035 

�-���L 
�-���.:tl!.QL 
�-�2-005 

�Ofil'�L 

�P40025-001A 

�� 
�,_3.CM.1.::Q!l.!L 
����::l!.!l..L 
GK03.QZ!l.::.QU._ ._ .. 
��041-Q.Q.L 

�lCMZ=:Ol!L 

le 

lo 



X ::j  
N ,  
�� 
D o 
" 0  
0� 

' "Tl .... . 
0 VJ .... . 

VJ 

'-.J 
I\J 

• 

� 

I­
I 

::,, � - _ _L --=�j's:;1 - s ' -17--=-= 7 1 
� , 

&r--1 

�
, ,

l r-t==Flli
, , 

' - -
F lJ I I i 

It - ·· 7��j _ 1 1 
l
� l 

J 

11 
I _ -

,, 
ll j I 

,ft� __J � _ j  I l 

: : 

� 

R I GTH S I DE 

• -

J�.�� 

0$ 
OEU 
□□ 
□□ 

00 
O@ 

GM2001Q-�09 
J�·�7-:_:001A 

X04.lt!!J.1 � Q.l!.!A. 

�-�Q.-ZQJL 
GM63152-222 

·1.-t,Mi:--ootJ..-...CfU•• 

□□ 
□□ 

Fl 1;�. !i:.;��-� 
��.R4QO.Z.'.1:.l!l!1_ .. 

0$ 
t})(!J 

V I EW, 8 

- �..1���tllL 

��<Ull1.::ill-
...__ ��;000-029 

·1-11-�� 
��ru_ 
�!L 

�.Ji���i7., 
-=�9il&�.,­
JSQ�Jl!!L 



X :::j N ,  
O rv 

�8  0� ' .,,  ...... 0
(/) ..... . 
� � 

sJ 
w 

B ( CB, DB )TYPE : - - 7  A(CA, DA)TYPE 

l j _ _ �- - wl , 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

: - - -, 
J. 

: 

L _ _  

t. I 
- - -

,, C .......,; :::I '1--=--------=-----=--·-. r---.. , , l:fl • , .---- _.., : ·- -
-f' - -'7 

r - -� 
�--7 

l_ _ : 
� 

�Ill 
N¥l' TC4.. I � f,...., • ,: • V I  I 

t 

l l l.n7----J I 

� 
Ji 

oEJ 
� 

1�'- J\ -· 
OD 

� �Tl 

dd � bk 
7ro 0 71 

�7Tcq 10° 

�:� :� 
� 0 

0 

r 

''00 -..._ __ 
CT. .  

l:� �-I : J : I 
I I  

, .  w di 

� I =�== �����7111����� I � 

I . I ; 
=-J 

I " ·· I --� . . 
. \ ./1 Ir, .. �,;� '- / 

-
- - o &=9===t=$�� r1--l'!r�g��� P[}..l;���:LJ--1i �ot ; ; \0 

� I o · 

I I 

: , ,-- ....,,_----,--f' l:dJ I 4--,---,>--=i' I I I I'll ,,...li.::'.J ...... I II I 1. I 1• 7'111' I 

� .. _ . .  ,� ' 1-11-t--"---' _...__....., =If:±;;±=�==::� :i,11;: ZJl"= - - · · · -· --- · · · ·  · -�-· 
• :: �� . .J H----------1. 

• ,r LJ6 •• i;:iwt�1 

....-,�,._..,_,_.,E . . .. .. . 
. tl... 

L-I�-� "�.....,__,,,, ,.,.,,._1-+--h-'III � � :  
I I 

I / -v I.("" \ I 

� \ ::1 -
IJ±�i.f-ltl �:..:...=====i.. I--- ��L..f:il - r:: / J.__J 

D P  ------ 1�$��1H � I  
� ' - -tt��a�� ======::==�t:::� 

I - r --

, I : : ~-IWP, l
;;:!I "'-" 111,mo.>.Ja ----. 

' 

�.IHI-� !t:��::: : I I 

lf y 
� 

- - -- ---�iI:.l!lt:::.:: JJ 
A 

- - J 

I L -CHUCK P PORT 
L-CHUCk T PORT 
L-CHUCK A PORT 
L-CHUCK B PORT 
R-CHUCK A PORT 

@ R-CHUCK B PORT i R-CHUCK P PORT 
R-CHUCK T PORT 

i!) L-BRAKE P PORT 

8 

L -BRAKE T PORT 
A -BRAKE P PORT 
A-BRAKE T PORT 

� 1 1 1 �� ... ���1!1: ::□::��JC . I 
-��--h� 



X ::j  
N ,  
�� D o 
" 0  0� 
' ""Tl ..... .  0

(/) ..... .  
0 

� 
l,J s 
� 
;o 
ul 
C 
(/) 
--i 

-...J 
+> 

• 
r--- F =c c:.±===, 

� 

r - - �  

0 

0 

'i 

� (l o 

0 

0 

0 

� --1 1•� 

�'i��;.�t,§!L 
_,,--/T��Q.QQ� __ ....,_J [GM630Jl.!!:Q.i!JL_ 

I •tf.+.4 

GM205�0-1J!O ·1·•6-)Cll- -4 -

-��UQ::§l!.L 

�!.,�.ll=i§!L 

�!.,�H:ll!L 
.GM2..1lli=.1QL ·-· 
GM20540=.Qfil!__ ·�� .. -. 
l<!!4Q_Q38-00l,A_ 

-� ( CB, DB )TYPE 

A TYPE, B TYPE 

;114g_o 11::J1J12... 
GM2 D!L'l.!!.=.120 

·1-w,u,1 - -
GM21?l_Q-!!QL 11' W . -

,GM2,_1�l&IL_ 7• ' . XQ._4_@1,J:-_QJ!L 
GM20540-068 l�O -
GM2..1ilt1J!L ·-· 
�!.,m=.lllL 



X ::j  
N ,  
's � 
O o -..Jo 0� ' .,,  O v, ... . 

g 
� 

C 
Vl 
-I 

-.J 
u, 

GM6315;!-22D, 
=�9�A.'lJ 

I �  
I 
I 

' 
I 
I l 

_ L  __ _ 
I � 

- - - = ==7 n �  �� A···: -�r----
7 I -� 

[[JIB Etlbl I� �:'. � :. · . Ir 

� NIIIUUfl Hllll-lffi1o1... 

\.' . : -�  
/4 � IL{II 

lo 

Jc I 1 

0 0 0 

w \  I ; ljl I 

: : 
� (===f==i� 

I 

- � _J  
I 
I 

L- �'-ii ,._��II--== � - -"'--: . ......,--�-�---L__J 

® • 
j_-_-0 

o u 
.. - -. 

I 

fl i=
=- 1=1'Fb 

1BlI8 

� 

[k_J 
□ -=rr= 

HI 

� .. 
1 

1�� � a::li _ 11:fl ___ '-=-" 
LEFT S I DE 

�� 
�OJ.ll::01.L 

� 

-�.W.,111.0=Jru.. 
�3015-007 
HCQQ021-oo&A 

V I EW A 

I-

W.rl�!l.-i;ill-­
�-iui,�z��.=.ill._ 

�!!11�Q::ML 

-�.llli27.li.L. 

���lL 

�l.1®=22.L 
T AO.OQ.4�.�ll.!!JiA. . .....,. 

L°l:i 
1 1 1  

rb\d 1 ' 
L 1 . J.�. 

@ L-BRAKE P PORT 
il9 L-BRAKE T PORT 
0 R-BRAKE P PORT 
@ R-BRAKE T PORT 
0 L-BRAKE 8 PORT 
0 R-BRAKE 8 PORT 

XD4QQ42-001 
��3020-034 
-2,KP3041-002 
e,03042-002 � I 1;,1;,1 l�I I I I la,Lft.HI,. I 1 ·• 

I• 



HYDRAULIC 
XZ40002-000 __ ___ _ _ _ (MAKER)· ---· -· - - - ---- ----
PART N� PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSION 
GE61 350-055 BOX TERMINALS (TOG I) 

. 
BOXTM-1002 

GK01 230-049 COPPER PI PE (JI S STD) ct> 2 
GK0301 5-007 . 0-R I NG . (Pl . (NOK) 

. 
P-9 

GK03018-01 5  .R.OUND HEAD MACHINE SCREW (+) --- . (fl S STD) M4X16 
GK03020-034 HEX. SOCKET HEAD _CAP SCREW (KKT) _ -

··-·· . .
M5X10 

GK03020-036 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (KKT) M5X20 
.GK030-2b=-o41 -- -Arx. · SOCKET HEAD CAP . SCREW ---(bIIKIN) - · 

0

M5X45-(HB-100) . -- -- - - · - -· · - ---
GK03020-059 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (KKT) __ M6X60 . -- --
.GK0-3020..::067- .HEX. SOCkEt HEADCAP SCREV(- .  (KKTl .. M8°>: 16  - -- . 
. GK03b°20-1 01 --·HEX SOCKET

° 
HEAD CAP· ·scREW -- - --- (DAIKIN) M5X85. (HB...:fol f  __ _ - - - ----- -

G.K03020..::1 03 HEX. --- SOCKET HEAD CAP ·s°CREW ------ - (DA°I kTN) .. -· .M5X165. (HB�1 03) - .. - - ·- -
.Gl03b20

--
-=1 s·3-.HEX. · sotkET HEAD-CAP SCRE\i( 

__
_ (KKT) ... . - .M8X125 ------=-=== 

GK03021-000 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (KKT) M1 2X25 . GK03041..::b02 -PLAIN WASHER --- (JI S STD) -MS .. ::.;::__ 
_____

_ _ 
·cK03-041-=-o-03 · -·pwff WASHER - ----- (JIS ST!Sf - 'Mf 
GK03041 -004 . PLAHfWASHER ______ 

· U 1 s·-sTD)-·M
'-"-
8 --

·cK0304F006-- . PLA I N
W
ASHER _ _____ (J Is STD) - 'Mrr---------1 

GK03042-00i -S-PR I NG--WASHER (JI S S°TDT- M,f 
·c-Kb3042-00i · �-RING WASHER . ------ (J 1 s· ·sroi ···-Ms 
. GK0304i-003 -S-PR.iNG WASHER _ _ ____ (JTS -STD) -M6 _ _; GK03042-004 ---SPRI NG WASHER �O T f  s·to) . -·Ms ---- -- - i 
GK0304H06 - ··SPRING WAS-HIR. (JI S STD) - .MTZ-
·cK03047-002 -··Hix:- liuT __ ____ · (j IS STD) ·Msxo. a ·(3) 
GK03215-002 TEE ___ __ _ __ (IHARA) ST3/8 (PTi/8) 
:cK03il}-oof - · . CROSf- . °[ I HARA) ST3/8 (PT3/8) 
.GK0322°FooI - ·Busf· 

- -
--- --

. ( IHARA)-- · s1-B-=1/2X3/8 
GK032·2r--002· - .HE)C °

7
I

T
PPLE ·; ( i  HARAr ·-·rt=--N-3/8 

--- ---1 

GK03227=-TI0-3 - . DEFFERENf DI A NIPPLE __ _  · ( I HAirA) · sr-R·r.j� 1 i2X3/8 
-GK03227-021 .DIF°FERENf.DIA NIPPLE ---

-
( I HARi) st-RfF-J/sxus·------1 

GK03231_:0� .HEX . . SOCKET 
_ ___ _ _ __ ' (I HARAi"--ST-s·...:3;s· .(PT3/8) 

GK05556-oo·s- -N· I PPLE- ([OBR I CAfloNl . (EI KOSHAi ·- ·· , /  4X2. 0 . .. . . . .. - .. 
GK05558-151-- �SADDLC _____ ---- (DAIWA) . - -CH-28 . 

I 

� 

. GK05676-004 TUBE . : (NITTA) �==N2-1...:3/8_(_c/>
_
9. -53) 

iGK05677-009
.. 

CONNECTOR·____ _ (NITTA) C1 N�3/8-PT3/8 . .  -------1 

. GK05684-422 VINYL HOSE _ __ . (FUJT ROAl - -- "
i
5/33;L=1200 

. GKOSTIJ- 111 - ·Hosf· BAND (\ilTREf -· (FUJT'R0Ar· - · 3s-rn2-<J)35) -- - j GM20010-209- 'R60ND HEAD MACHiHE SC.REW
- --·· · (SAN

°
Ko

r--· - 0

M4Xb. fXB 
--

··cM2°0540-068� . HEX. SOCKET HEAD-CAP SCREW·- - · · (J IS STD) - -�l8X20 - - - --
GM20540-150 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (JIS STD) M6X12 ---· ----
GM2T2

°
i 0-602 -· PLAIN WASHER . (SANKOf - . - -·M6 -

GM2 1 2  n -=1°04 - ·wASHE
l
.. . . ---·- --

(J I s sfof-- ·M1r _ _J -GM2121 i-f 68- ·sPR I NG WA- SHER (JI S STD) ·--M6 --
. GM2 1 2· 1 1-170 --- SPL T NG WASHER (JIS--StD) -- ·Ms ---------
. GM50997.::. 703 - HYDRAU[ it UNIT__ (YUKEN) UH2 UA2-68500-7 
GM51007-02 f' - SOLEN

O
ID

---VAL VE ------· (YUKEN) - · --E-DSG-01 -202--024-60 - ·- -- -
GM5foot:::0·22 ··•-soCtNO I D  VALVE -- -··1vuKENJ"-· - E-bSG_:or.::.2B2-D24--60 

__ _ 
_ 

GM51007-02
°3 ·- ·soLEN07 b. VALVE· ·--- ---- ---- - . . (YUKEN) -- ·E-·o·sG-01-3C2.::.D2 4-60 

GM5ff04-011 ---CHECK VALVE·---- ··· · - .
.. 
- ·- ---·Tvl

f
KENJ " _ __ ·c 1 T-03_.0.4-50 . . - -- - - --

GM51 1 04-031 - . cf-Trci<vAIVE - (YUKENf - )lc-Fb"1 -0-30 
GM51998-605 PRESSURE REDUC I NG VALVE __ (YUKEN) MRP-01 -B-3041 --
GM52000-30i - . PRESSUR{ GAUGE· (0.::.-6MPA) . (YODO KE If' - · 1 ADGU-PT1/4-<t> 39 6MPA85%$B . 
GMs2004=.701 ' t'ONNECTOR . ... . . .. . -- . .  (EFECTORl E10901 .. 
GM52004-711 PROTECTO COVER - - -- (EFECTOR) E30094 
GM52998-201 PRESSURE SENSE°R . (EFECTOR)

° - . PK6732 
GM52999-301 PRESSURE GAUGE (0-5-MPA) (COPAU PG-35H-104R-PR2B 
GM54055-02 1  THROTTLE CHECK VALVE . (HI ROSE VA . HT-720-01 (RP1 /8) 
GM63000-020 J O I NT . (NITTA) · 0 1 0-6-4 (PF3/8, PT1 /4) 

TT-2600 (F.S. Oi --T/3li) PARTS LIST 
X Z 04070-101 7 6  



( 

GM63000-:_023 CONNECTOR (NI TT Al 010-6-6 - - - - --- - - --
GM63000-029 ELBOW (SHORT TYPE) ------- - - . . (NI TT Al - - · ogo-6-6 - -- - --- - ----- --· - . 
"c"M93000-034 PIPE {fTTING -·- - (NITTA) -·- ---··04-5:_4_:.-4 -- -- -- ·- - -- - -
GM63000-035 PIPE {i TT I NG · - -·-- ---- -- - - - · (N I TTA) 045-6-6 . -· - -- -· 
GM6300 1-0 1 1 ELBOW (SH I MIZU S SR-33-6X3 (PT1/8XPF1 /4) 
GM6300 1-1 18  ADAPTER (SH I MIZU S ·sR-13-6X9 (PT3/8XPF1 /4) 
GM63001 -223 SOKKET (SH IM I ZU S MS_:2-9 (G3/8l 
GM63001 -302 PIPE F I TT I NG (SHIMIZU S SR-33L-9 (PF3/8XPT3/8) 
GM631 50-065 ELBOW (JI S STD) 3/ 4 (25KG) 
GM63 150:_205 - . S-OCKET _ _ � --�� - - ·- -· - (JI S STD) 3/ 4 (25KG) -- - - ... - -- . -
GM63i 50-291 BUSHING _ ____ ___ (J IS STD) 1X3/4 (25KG) -- -·- - - --
. GM63T50--37f - . REDUCER _ ___ _  (J IS STD-l - . 37 4X1i2-(25KG) -·-
GM631 52-=-016 ·-· .ELBOW --- Ci HARAf. - ·s-LCi3-000J (3i8l - - - -
GM63152-072 . · coUPLI NG ·- - -- --- - -·-·. (IHARA) --.... 

· sFC02-000J_:.SGD4.K (1/4i ·- ·- ..... 
GM63152-123 NIPPLE

°
. -- -- - -- -----· (I HA-RA) -· --. SNPo3-=oooJ-SGD4K (3/8) -- -- · ·  

.GM63.152-T36 ___ . NIPPLE . Tf HARAl - ·sRN02:_0 1 tfl (1/4X1/8} - - --- --
GM63152- 166 BUSHING (SGD4K) ______ (IHARA) ·ssuo3°-020J (3/BX1/4) �_-_-_-
.GM63152-170 BUSH I NG (SGD4K) _ _____ T i  HARA) TBU06_:030J (l/4Xf/8) 
.GM63152-221 TAPER PLUG __ _____ (IHARA) SPA01-000J-S45C (1/8) 
.GM63152-222 TAPER PLUG __ ___ __ · (IHARA) 

-
- SPftio2�cfooJ-S45C° (1/4f --

GM63152-223 TAPER PLUG ____ __ . (IHARA) SPA03-000J=-S45C (3}8i ---
NC00021-009A MANIBLOCI( ___ ____ ·ss400 - - -- - ·- ··-· 
NC203 f 1-050 . HOSE ___ ____ _  (YOKOHAMA) . NV105-6 ( 500L) ------==-
NC2031 1-1 50 HOSE _ ___ _____ ; (YOKOHAMAl-·-Nv1os-=6 ( J5@[) 
NC20312-050 ' HOSE (YOKOHA MAf- .NV1 os-=-9 ( - 500Ll ----; 
NC2031 2-100 HOSE (YOKOHAMA) - · · Nv105-9 (- r ooou 
.NC2031 f-108 - ··HOSE (YOKOHAMA) - .NV105-9 ( 1 400U ___ 

_
_.. 

NC203 f 2-110 - . HOSE (YOKOHAMA) NV105-9 ( 1500U 
· Nc20312:_l -1 4 - - .HOSE ___ ____ _  · (YOKOHAMA) - . NV105-9 CT7 0-if[) ----
NC20312-120 HOSE ------

-
... (YOKOHAMA) -- .NV105--9 c ·2ooou 

NC20312- 124 HOSE (YOKOHAMA) - .N .V105-9 f22°00Tl 
___ 

___, 
NC203l 2-156· - .HOSE (YOKOHAMA) NV105-9 ( 3800L) 
NC203 f 2-184 -- . HOSE (YOKOHAMA) NV1 05-9 ( 5200U ___ __, 
NC2031i-186° - .HOSE - (YOKOHAMA) . NV105-9 ( 5300U 
NC20312-190 · - ) iOSE ________ (YOKOHAMAf. - .NV1 05-9 ( 5500U ----
NR40006-001 BLOCK DENSE BAR - -- -· -- -- -
NR40011-002 . ·coVER ------

-- SPCC _·--
------'-- -----------< 

NR40027-001 COVER _________ SPCC 
.NR40027-002 COVER _____ __ -S .PCC -

--------
NR40116-001 MAN I FOLD __ _ ___ . DENSE BAR - - . 6

°
6:ff45X 125MM --

· rroob45:_006A - vrnYL PIPE JOINT __ ___ S45C PT3/4' - -· ---- - -· 
:-X-640012-001 ·- -·MAN I FOLD .. DENSE BAR 66X145X125MM - - - ----1 
· xD40013-001B . BRACKET- SPHC --
XD40013-002 COVER _______ . SPC°C 
·xrf40017-60i - ·sRACKET TPHC ___ --+---- --- -- ----X0400iT-002 - rovER - SPCC 
iD40023-00f-·PANEL _________ · S-PCC -------
·xo40025-001 A BRACKET ---- SPHC - --

------- -
):o·,rno2 5�001 -· · sLocK -�--- --· ss4oo- --

-
t-

------- - -- - • 

XD40027-001 BLOCK
° -- --

--- ·ss400 - ------ --- -- -- -- - . -
XD40037-001A . PAHEL - ·- .. -- - -- - ·spec ·- .. -- --·- - --- - -- -- --- -
- xD40038·-001A -·-·sRACKE-T ---- -- SPHc-· --

- --------

XD40038-002 - COVER- - ·spec -- -- - - - - · - ·- - -- · · 
XD-400_42�001 -·- . BRACKET _ .... -==-=--=-�-=-� . SPCC ��-=- �-=�-- __ -=--�--- ---�-�� �---

TT-2600 (F.S. 0i-T/31i) PARTS LIST 
XZ04070·101 7 7  



X ::j  
N ,  
O N 
-I> O'I D o 
" 0  
0� 
' "TI ... . o (f) .... 

9. 

w 
t:': 

j; 

� 

'-l 
ro 

GM63513--•..UW<aicJ 

t,1,463513--.-kliNCiliCJ 

I 
1 0 

I 

I 
1 0  

[gJ 

◊ 

◊ 

◊ ◊ 

I 
1 0 
I 

IAl;+-d II I .�{>J!.L 
���Q.l!L 
�540-033 

J�H. 2.1lcJlllL 
-�.H.,ill=l!!L ��,t�f--



� �  
5? 1,( O o  --.J o  
�:i, o l/l .... .  

Q 
� 
� 

� 

� 

---i 

'-I 
\0 

cl 

--

DETAIL OF 
LODER VALVE STAND 
MANIHDLD(S•1 :1 )  

I I 
I I 

t! P. 

�v ll[EN 
YELLOW 
■LU£ ... 
WHITE 

- -IUCI 

-��<i7.JF--= �:.:C1 1 1  ,,,-WJ'fr:!=·�#.- :, ,,, ,, �;1 I I :' ,?J! ! !d• ,,, 1
' (I  1 I I rV · •:,!II../ ll tulJ, 

UL _ __ _ k,,-1) - - I . = il I . - -=a= - - =i__ I . , I . .: •-�., qH-1 J - - • I , , . r I I _J,}I�,;,":. r' �lf � � 1 1  I i[� : I 
I � ca �- -n--w.� J I I 

Yi . '-'lfi ,c__,__'.j ,-,..nL.J 
1 t; f 1-. ' - : ( 

1 
1i I ;-"°1. I 

1--
@_ 
! 

- - I '.I 

�

-
':·. --7 r- -ni!�\--i,:.1 I .. 

I 

,1f:9r, I!-,. � o 
J 

I u:::j.,�� _ _  J L_T h1 tm� _ _J_ _ _  _ 
• . · 'J == -
_I_�] L,._ I - - - -

Sir� 
64101-100 -
01230-056 _ _ • l b • i1' , 7 I 

CYiinder 

r-·, ("'"T 
, , 1 8  
j j 19 • l t:1 
: : I ,

---

k) le  I 

,4 BK-5ll!.1.=JlU.... 

Ptiiril--11 � 
�

I 

�\ ���J:-:: m-� ,e ed��1o1-o&1-
ll-:, t - �- � ,e BL-=,1.Q.1::Z.OL, 

.,J.y.:� ] _ . r· j 1� ,e G -=� 
cdf .. . --< : . r'

I 
. . / !J!.,J ,._:-1le4:;-�-?•�� 1 :ri·-' ' : ' � 1� § § - _a 

,s BK =U!tliL 
,s w -=�­
,s R -=tfil=Z.QL 
,e eL �� 
, B V -=.l...Q.1.::ZJ!L. 
,s G -=ll!l=11JL 

--, " l  r , 11 - - �J l _:_u:_r - - ,= -=-� -- ��---,--- - - I • � C 

- I
I

• 

1

1 I I I 
I • • - - - ,,,.,... ,...._ ,:;, � ,.,, r,.,-- --... ,  I I . I :: • • .: I . - - ,, 

-·� � �--
\ I , 1 1 1 � t j ,,,,,,,H ,

1
. , : , , , '/ I t jJ «( ,Ll 1 , 1 wr li1 

�

l"

�::l 1 1  1 1·� 1 1  I 
: 

. . .
.

. 

: 
1
:L

1 IA--t� .. / 1 ·11·1 _ -: ;;,>,,, -,, 
I I I 1 1 1 1-1 ( :  1 11111111111111 : i : P  I j I 1 /

��
T!! , I " 111 - - _1 1 - .....,,_ ./.- 1 ·1· 1 .-'>- -� :. - - -1 1  1 1 1 :, , h 1 11111111111111 �·-fr: L 

J 
1'! 1 i' � i r · . 7 1 1 r 1_1 'LiJLll Jb��n�1� = ! =7 ·  - - _ 1 1 : : , �l, ,, : ! i i  · ·,1� - - -,J�: -C� - - AI"" · · - - �- - - -.-- - - -.--�l . fl . _ _  J. :  � . . -·- . - - -- -. .:-� - - •• ---, 1 !JL : I I... · • )  -L 0-- - - - __,, ,.) - . ----: -=--½� , = , n� l =�-"'olF= = = - .,.  . 1  ,1- - . -�--

....___ - - -=- -w l: ' 
L..j I II , • .iii 1 1  I " I " ' f fi I I I " I ILJ ,,, ' ..--··J I I II I : 

l)L'J 1 ( ·:; ) 1 1�:;'1 " 1 1 ,:)I== =r F �r,1 � • •  , c i , .. _ -=""-�--=-, 1-d -=-- --=-; r . ,.., ..:--:.. ---··1 I I : ,ffi, ,.- ! :  



0 

"' "' 
C 
C 
..J 

TT-2600 (F.S. 0i-T/31i) PARTS LIST 
XZ04070-101 

0 < .. ,. 

"' 
:::, 
..J .. 
ID ... u 

8 0  

., .. 

co ... 

..J "' z 
< 
Q. 

l>: C  
_ _, 
<C 

::c 
z-

ji 



� �  
�"' 
0 g) 
'-' o  �,, o ·  .... � 

Q •I •• 
.:;i 
� I Wl 10 0 [I 

� ,:, 
)> 

� 
r 
vi 
-I 

I �I I� �llJIL 
��Jl::J:M.___ 
mu!!.::§J!1 
-�.,<-¼.,

2-U.-:1§1.... 

�1�/!i.'l::!l.liL 
-S�L 

����L.. 
-�?,�O __ 
_ (;!,l21211-Q98 --
�1211-163 
=•��U::.11!!!.. le 

I II 7 I I J I I I ,- II ,�IJI� 
Cl) ,_.. 



PNEUMAT I C  
XDJ1P02-000� 

_ 
---- --- -- --- -

(MAKER) 
PART N� PART NAME MATER I AL D I MENS I ON 
GK0026 1-002 TUBE (LUBCON) ¢ 6 
GKOl 230-056 COPPER P I PE . (J I S STD) ¢ 1 0  
GK0560 1- 1 75 P I PE F I TT I NG . (AM� LLC-UP-1 0X 1 /4 
GM20000-340 ROUND HEAD MACH I NE SCREW . (SANKro M3X1 � . 
GM2001 0-673 ROUND HEAD MACH I NE SCREW - - - - -· (J I S STD) M5XO. BXB 
GM20503-723 - ·BbLT 

- . · - · - - --- · (SANKO) . M6X 1 0 
-GM2054·o�di3 -- HEX.- . SOCK�J. H_EAD I�p _ _SCREW 

-
-- (J I S STD) M4X35 --· - --- - - -

GM20540-0Jf·-- · HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW ----(j I S  STD) --M5X8- . · ·-- - --
. GM20540:..:034 -HEt - SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW . (J I S STD) M5X 1 0  
-G-M2054f�-03·g - - .. HEi ·socKET HEAD CAP SCREW (j I S  STD) .M5X35 --
' G�f20540:_049 .HEX. s· ocKET . HEAD CAP -SCREW --- -(j I S STD) M6X8 --- • - - ·----- -----· 
GM20540-050 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW'

--_ (J I S STD) M6X 1 0  - ---- - -- -- -
GM20540-=os2 _ .11.EX. SOCKET ��AD CAP _SCREW (j I S  STD) M6X20 
-GM20_�40- J_ 34 _ _  HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW . U T S STD) -C--CM

-=-c-
5X,-,-1 2=

---
------

GM20540-1 50 HEl SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (J I S  STm M6X 1 2  
.GM2f 206.::.roo--• p[A I N  WASHER - - --·····-· (JT S STD) ___ M4 -------
·cM2"i" 2 i" 0-60f _

_
_ PLAI N WASHER (S1NKOl . MS 

GM21 21 0-602 PLA I N  WASHER · · (sANJ<or - ·M.':-::6- - - -----
-GM2.1 2 1 1 -09°8 - WASHER . ... ______ (J I S STD) M3 
-GM2i 2n--=r nr - ·sPL I NG WASHER . Ul S STD)- .M3 ·-------
-GM2T 2f Ff6s· · - ·sp[TNG WASHER --

-
-

--
(J I S

°
JrDr-· -M4 

GM2121 f-flff- . SPR {NG WASHER ____ __ (J I S s·TD)--M- 5 -------� 
·cM2 1 2 1 1 ..:.1 68 SPR I NG-WASFfER (j I S  stor ___ M6 
GM54000-i 02 - ·soLENO I D  VALVE ---- (SMC) . - -VXD.21 30-02-5DZ1 -B 
:GM54001 -971--SOLENOIDVATvE · _____ (SMC) -- SY5220.::.5DZ-C6- :_F2 ---
GM.54001 -978- - ·soLENOIDVALVE _____ -·(sMcf 

-
- SY3440-5Lou · ·· -- - · · 

. GM54004:_80f --MAN I FOLD _____ _ . - (SMC) __ SS5Y3-41 p:.:.04-=.e
5
-----1 

. GM54005-02r -·cIBLE ________ - 1SMCJ "  . AXTi oo..:.FC26-2 (3M) 
GM54005-023

°-CONNECTOR ---- (SMcr -- . svTo-oo:.:.37-4A . ---j 

. GM54005�37 4 �BLANK I NG-PLATE:
__ ______ (SMC) . S- Yfdoo=26-l OA 

;GM54006-071 ·-HAND VALVE =
-------·· rsMC) ___ ·vH

s30=--02--·--- -----
GM54994-001 --MAN IFOLD ·vALVE _____ -- (SMC) · s s5Y3-41 P-X926°" 
GM54994-002 - MANTFOID VALVE _ _____ (SMC) · s ssY3-41 P-X927 ----
GM55fD0-075- - A I R COMB I NAt" i ON _____ · (SM-Cl __ 'AC25B-02DE-=r 
-GMss·oof.-riT - "1iEGULATOR . --· __ (SMC) - ARPl0-02BG --
tM55004-11T- .M l  STSEPARATOR (SMC) - - )\FM3.0-02D : 
' dM5501 r-043 -· PRESSUR( SYfl TCH -·===�- --(SMC) --- · , s 1 000E-3bot:�x201 -- ------, 
. GM5501 5-051 --S 1  LENGER ___ ___ _ 

· ----·-··
(sMc

·
i 
· - ---- "ANT <f i .::.o r (PT1 /8) 

GM5501 5-056 - sTt.11fCER ___ _ ____ (SMC) __ -AN203-02 -- ----
GM5502 1...:373 - ·sPACER ____ (SMC) __ --'{30-0 --· 
' GM55998.::.oor- .A l  R 0,TCH-S-ENSOR -

--
·--·(SMC) ... i SA2-HE45-Xf37 __ _ 

· cMs-r998-00f __ _ A. i R CATCH--S°E"NSOR --· (SMcr - - ·  , sA2.::.c;·E45=xT 3i  
·cM63 f50.::.ot2 - ELBOW . . · ··--_____ _ (j i f-fTor- ··;7rusKGf . ·- - -

I 
__, 

GM63l5 1 -049·- .BARRELNIPPLE
° 

-- Ul s STD) ·--· ·2 (25KG) .. 
·cMf3Ts2-=22 1  -·•TAPER PLUG _____ _ -- - - -- . ffHARAl . - · sPAOf�o1foJ�S4-5C (1 /8}° _ __ --GM631 52-303 · r ,  PIF I TT I NG -·--- --- - -- - -· ( ! HARA) ·- ·Kc6-P.f1)4-B --· · ·  . - --·- · · ·  ·cMKfsr f�oo2 · - . ELBOW UN ,-ar

r ·------ -- - - - ---- - · (SMCY . -- . KQL04-0flPT1l8) - - -- - ·  -
GM635 i i -Off3 -· -ELBOf -uN ·I ON __ 

- - . (SMC)
° 

-KQCo4=o2 (PT1 /4l · -- -- --
·-GM6351T.:.oof-· ·EtBOW UN I ON - - --- -1s·Mcf -- -·- .KQLdS-:-of(ptTlar -·---- -
GM6351 1 -009 - ··Enfovf

f
fN I ON (SMC) .KQL01-o:{ (PT1 /4 - - -·- -

GM6351 F-01 1 . ELBOW uN· i o"ff _____
_ 

- - ·· isfvt) - .KQLT0-02 (PlT/4) - ··- --- - -
GM635 1 1 -023 ELBOW UN I ON - -- - ------ (SMC) . KQW06-01 (PT 1 /8l - - -- - - - . 

c·M635 1 (--0-4B
°
- . HALF UN I ON - . . . .. .  - . (SMC) -- -- - . KQH06-02 lPT1 /4) - -- ... 

GM635 1 1 -049 - - HALF UN I ON (SMC) KQHOB-02 (PT1 / 4) 
GM635 1 1 -051 HALF UN I ON . (SMC) KQHl 0-02 (PT1 / 4) 
GM635 1 1 -1 39 UN I ON TEE . (SMC) KQY08-02 (PT1 /4) 
GM6351 1 -202 . PLUG (SMC) KQP-06 

_ 
TT-2600 (F.S. 0i·T/31i) PARTS LIST 
XZ04070-101 8 2  



GM635 1  i-648 ELBOW - ---- -- --· ·-- -- --· (SMC) -- - -- - KQVT08-02S - -- --. -- -
·cM635 i 1�651 _

_
__ ElBOW (SMC) 

- - KQVT10-02S - - -- - -- --
G�X635-11-782 -- 'ELBOW --=��---:-- --· (S)it)-- - -- .KQ-VD04=--02s . -- -- - -- - -
GM63511-788 ELBOW UN I ON . · - · (SMC) KQVDos-=02s -- · - -· .. -- --
GM63511 -791 ELBOW (SMC) KQVD10-02S 
GM63511-828 TEE (SMC) KQZT08-02S 
GM63511 -831 ELBO (SMC) . KQZT10- 0 2S 
GM63512-008 ELBOW UN I ON (SMC) KQZD08-02S (1 / 4) 
GM63512-011 ELBOW UN I ON - - - . .  -- - - - - - . (SMC) KQZD10-02S (1/4) 
GM635 1 3-3.01 - ··-.EXHAUST VALVE -- ---· - · - ---- - - - - . (SMC) - - - -- - KEA06 -. . .  -·- -
GM6�fi 0 1-094 TUBC · 1p·ocvu·RETHANE) (SMC) . -

-
TU0425B --- . - - ---

GM641 of-095 - ·TuB_C,TPbL YURETHANE) (SMC) TU0604B - --- -
GM641 0 l -oft - · .TUBE° (POLYURETHANEi (SMC) TU0805B - - -----
GM-64T6f�1 0 (f __ _ {UBE - - --- - ------ -

·--
- · - -- - - -

---
· (SMC) -- - · TU1065B 

____ -- - - -- ·- . 

GM64101-202 TUBE- - (POLY
°
URETHANE) (SMC) - TU0604W - -- - -· - -- ---- - - - -

. GM64101-204. - .TUBE-(P0LYURETHANE) - (SMC) · ruos ·osBU - - - - ---
·cM641 OF205 -- · tuB(""CP"OLYURET.HANE) (SMC) TU0604R - -
GM64101-206 TUBE (POLYURETHANE) . (SMC) TU0604BU°" 
GM64101-207 TUBE (POLYURETHANE) ·· -

-
-=---==�=- (SMC) __ TU06-04v" ___ _ 

_ . GM64101-208 . TUBE (POLYURETHANE) (SMCf ·=ruo604G 
--

. GM64101-209 TUBE (POLYURETHANE) - (SMC) TU0805G 
HR99-757-001 BLOCK DENSE BAR -· -- ·- ---- - ----
LR41020-·001 -· coVER SPCC -
NR41003.-:004 - -COVER TPCC --
. NR41 0T,F001 - ·coVER �SPl( 

_
____ __ ____ 

__J 

NR411 12-000E ASSEMBLY DRAWING 7 
. XD41003-o"o-i - - "pTA'iT- - . . . - ------S

�
PC

--c-
C 

'.xD41015-00i - ·BRACKET SPCC 
_ ___ __ ___ __ __j 

XD41023-001 _ _  PLATE _ __ __ __ __ _  S_P_CC
-- __ ____ ___ __ __, 

TT-2600 (F.S. Oi-T/31i) PARTS LIST 
XZ04070-101 8 3  



X :::j  
N ,  

'.i?� O o " o  0� 
' "Tl ,... _  

O
Ul ,... _  
Q 

� 
� 
� 
� 
r 

� 

Cl) 

� 

I I I i 

SECT, B-8 

( R  S I DE )  

I J 

C 
--i 

� 

I 
• 

I 

I I I 2 
I 

I • I • 
I Ip. ,-- , 

B r-
A 

'[@]1 �· 

� 

��M!il:-�.L 
GK03QZ9� ·1-tlnll -
GK05653-034 ....,.,..,o..1n� 
-�r�War!l8,L 
�!��-ill=Q.U_ 
GK0lli.4_::Qltl_ ·-



�� 
�N 

!:3 8  
0� 

' "Tl .... .  0 Vl .... .  
Q 

-::! w .s 
� 
u1 
C: 
Vl 
-i 

00 
VI fe 

SECT,G-G SECT, F-F 

D 

� /\ � 

SECT, C-C 

OETAl L' b' 
<s-1:4! 

!IQ'[t 

OETAlL'll' 
ts-1:4> 

,te:::=::. 



X :::j  
N ,  
� � 
� g  
971 .... _ o Vl .... _ 

9. 

-:::! 
g 

vi 
---i 

ro 
0-, 

TO X-AXIS(R) 
BEARIN8Z 

0 0 TURRET BOX(L  SIOE) 

TD X-AXll(L) IEARI 1111 

TD X-AXll(L> IEAIINU 

�; 

TURRET BOX(R SIOE) 

SECT, E-E 



\ 

( 

LUBRICATION 
XD4209 _�-000A 

-- - -- ------ --------- - - - .(MAKER) ------ - -- --- --- - --
PART N� PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSION 
GK01230-057 

. 
COPPER P I  PE . ct, 12 

GK03020-034 HEl SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (KKT) M5X10 
GK03020-050 HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (KKT) M6X10 

- . -GK03020-051 HEl SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW . (KKTI M6X16 
GK03020-053 HEX. SOCKE"( HEAD CAP SCREW (KKll M6X25 _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ _ _ 
GK03842-007 GUARD SPRING (LUBE) ct, 6X1500L 
GK0S -553-033 -.N I PPL( (LUBRICATION) - - ----- - - !SHOWA) ---- -P□-4 ( ¢ 4, PTl /8; M8X°1l - --- - -
-GK()5553-ci34 - . NTPPLE (LUBRTCATIONl -- ---· ·(SHOWA) -- -PD6 ( ¢6.-PTllf MHi"X1l - -
GK0555Foso" - -EL-BOW (LUBRTCAt i ON) . - -· (SHOWAf _

__ .P.H4 ( <f4, PT1i8, M8-Xl l  - - - -
.GK05553-=-os3 ELBOW "/LUBRICATI ON) __ --· (SHOWA) --- . PHD6 ( cJ> 6, iT1/8; M10Xl)  -- ·- . 
GK05554-000 - . SLEEVE -(LUBR I CA t I of.ii - - - (SHOWA) - - . - . PB4 ( cJ> 4) - · - ·-- - -
GK05554-001 SLEEVE (LUBRICATION) ___ (SHOWA) PB6 ( ¢ 6) - -

-
-GK05554-OT O- -CLAMP PLUG _ _ _ (LUBR I CAT I ONf - (SHOWA)-- . P/1.4 ( cJ> 4,-M8i f f  
·tK05.554-011 --CLAMP PLLiG (LUBRICAf ioM . (SHOWA) -PA61¢ 6, M10X1 l _

_
_

_ 
_ 

GK05554-028 - -SEAL PLUG (LUBR I CATION) ___ · (SHOWA). - . PG(mf(M8Xff . 
GKCf555Y=6 0 3 - .TUBE

__ ___
_ _ ---- - - -- -· . UYUNKOSHA - Tt0-06 ( cf 6Y -- - --

GK05558-000 - ·sADDLE - (SHOWA) --PZ-14 ( ¢ 4X l l  
GK05564-007 - . CONNECTO.R (SH0.WA) PN-f of (M1bx1�14xTI 
-GK05567-047 - .D fSffiifUTING PLUNGER _ __ (SHOWA) DPB-12=-o.-06 -- - . ----1 

"GK-05567-070 -- .D.fSTR f
°
BUTING- lCONGER __ __ --(SHOWA) --bPB-1f-o. 06 

-(il<0I567-07f - ··01 Sf
lf
l BUT I N G -PIUNGER --(SHOWA) - -DPB-11(f.::-o. o· 6-

.GM20-540-034- -·HE;( . · soCKET HEAD- -CAP SCREW-���-u I S  stor-- -M5Xl f- - -·--- - � 
GM2i 210-60-1 - -PLAIN WASHER-- -- - - (SANK6l _

_ __ M5 -
GM21211 -f67 _

_
_ SPRING WASHER __ ___ (JIS stoi - ··Ms --

-
---------1 0

G M60000-23i-- ·cuBR i CAT I ON UNTf --- °(LUBE) . .  ·-·· - - ··AMZ-3=-i00S_:f0LP ··---, 
�G�63155-Q$_2=�P-IPE -f I TT ! NG _- . - _: :(IHAR-Af-= :KCT1"i-=�40E {�j 2xf/2): 
GM63401-042 SEAL PLUG __ __ (SHOWA) PG10N 

-
-

-GM6. 3401-053 NI PPL.E (LUBRICATION) (SHOWA)-- .. KH-4N ITT1 /8: M1 Oll i 
-GM63401-=so1 DISTR I BUTER -· . --- (SHOwA r--.DB4K_____ -- - --� 

'GM63900-31 r-- "pfpr GRIP ---- --(LUBE)- - --·106311-PC-1Ff L (4Xi l 
.GM80002-6.53 ·- -oll JUG ------- - - (FURUP[A)- ·No. 23-0

(3L) -·- ··- - ---, 
-XD420O4-00°"

f- BRACKET ·s·Pcc -----. - ---
·xD42005�001 BOX __ _______ SPCC -- --,---- ------ ---: 

XD42.005-002 BOX- _ __ _____ · ·spec 
_XD42-Q.

Q§jl_03_ _ .B.
RACKET -

-
______ s�c_c _ __ ,__ ___ __ __ _ 

TT-2600 (F.S. 0i-T/31i) PARTS LIST 
X204070-101 8 7  



� =;l  
O N  
-1> (71  O o  
-.J o  0� 

� :n 0
(/l .... . 
� 
-::::! 

E: 
:;; 
� 

ro 
ro 

GE1 5 1 0 0 - 1 25 
2-FL 7M-3J6HO 

GM7099 1 - 042  
HH9C125(Y-3853C-i--

X052QQ 3 - 0 Q 1  

G K 0 3 0 2 0 - 0 8 5  
6-M-10X25 

- � J 

�. -.--, __,� 

APPR 

s .. ,.tt 2011. 01. 2alR.,.u.ll 1 : 3 

I
L._1

1 DATE I 1 NF. No.I NOTE lowNI '<w TAICISAWA 

GM7 0 0 0 2 - 1 0 2  
HohAK=a=A6-lCP-;-c5·i 

XD5 2 0 0 2 - 0 0 1  __ 

MODEL 

T T - 2 5 0 0  
TITLE 

CHUCK  
OWG. NO. 

X05 2 0 0 1 -0 0 0  



( 

( 

CHUCK (L) 

-�Q52O_O 1 -OOO ---- - -- - ---

PART No. PART NAME 
PROX I M I TY SW I TCH 

(MAKER) 
MATER I AL D I MENS I ON 
(YAMATAKE) _ FL7M-3J6HD GE 1 5 1 OO-1 25  

GKO3O2O-O85 
GM7OOO2-1 O2 
GM7O991 -O42 
XD52OO2-OO1 
XD52OO3-OO1 

HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 
HYDRAUL I C  CHUCK 

. (KKT) M1 OX25 
(HOWA) HO 1 MA-8S-A6-J 

ROTAT I NG CYL I NDER 
BAR 
. FLANGE 

TT-2600 (F.S. Oi-T/31i) PARTS LIST 
XZ04070-101 

· -- ·-- -

. (HOWA) HH9C1 25  (Y-3853C) 
__ ___ ... S45C .M3OX3. 5/M2OX2. 5/345L ____ _ _  

_ _ S45C _ __ _ ___ __________ __ _ _ 

8 9  



X :::j  
N ,  
O N 
-l> cr, 
�8 
0� 
' ,, .... .  O Vl .... .  

Q 

-:::! s 
;'; 

\D 
0 

GE 1 5 1 00 - 1 25 
2-FL7t.1-3J6HD 

GM7 0 9 9 1 -042  
HH9C125(Y-3853C) 

XD52 0 0 3 - 0 0 1  

G K 0 3 0 2 0 - 0 8 5  
6-MfOX25 

_ [  J 

-L 
I 

I
L.._\

I DATE I 1 NF. No.I NOTE lowNI -c$> TAICISAWA 

XD5 2 0 02-0 _Q1_ 

MODEL 

T T - 2 5 0 0  
TITLE 

C H U C K  
DWG. NO. 

X D 5 2 0 0 4 - 0 0 0  



) 

CHUCK (R) 
XD52004-000 ____ ____ _ ___ _ ------·(MAKER) 
PART No. PART NAME MATER I AL D I  MENS I ON 
GE 1 5 1 00-1 25 PROX I M I TY SWI TCH (YAMATAKE) FL7M-3J 6HD 
GK03020-085 HEl SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW . (KKTI M 1 0X25 
GM70002- 1 0 9  . HYDRAUL I C  CHUCK . (HOWA) H01MA-1 OS-A6-J P=1 .  5 
GM70991 -042 ROTAT I NG CYL I NDER _ ___ . (HOWA) .HH9C 1 2 5  (Y-3853C) . 
XD52002-001 BAR S45C :M30X3. 5/M20X2. 5/345L 
��2_(103-00J __ JLANGE =�-=-==-- ----�-:=: -� S45C _ _ _ _ _____ ___ __ - - ---

�� 

lT-2600 (F.S. Oi-T/31i) PARTS LIST 
XZ04070-101 9 1  



r __ .:,. ____ J_ ____ .:., ____ ..1.. ____ .::_ ____ ..1. ____ _:. __ ���::=:::�;-----'---1�1.r:-
i � i ( O i 

,0' ,t11J I 

I I  

-�I ( ,: 
\ _ _ _  J! 

/ I 

- � I 
I I 

L_� 

7 

S Oi·T/31i) PARTS LIST TT-2600 (F. 
XZ04070-101  

� '.: 

e 
i i� u 

i . i!� 

"' 

-===� 

L _ _  _ 

9 2  

I 

0 D 0 

0 

J 
E _= 7 \ ,-- I \ 

I., ;• 
ICI 

."" 

I o o I \ 

O 0 �  

1 0  
O O F8=' 

I 
: 0

� L 
- - I 

ITT I I I 

i i  i 
I I 

i i i 
I I I 

i i  i 
I I I 

j �  


